N 1500000146

/0-	questor's Name)	
(Re	questoi s Maine)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
<u> </u>	_	_
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
· ·	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	e of Statue
ocianica ocpies	_ Octanoutos	
	 	···
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
_		

Office Use Only

6346-3295-



200272547372

05/04/15--01045--027 **78.75

15 JUL -9 PH 2:49

7/14/15

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Coalicion SUBJECT:	Nacional de Autismo Inc		
SUBJEC1;	(PROPOSED CORPORATI	E NAME – <u>MUST INCLUI</u>	DE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation and	a check for:
□ \$70.00	\$78.75	□\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee &	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
_	Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Carlos Hernandez		
i ROM.	Name (Prin	ted or typed)	•
	11251 Spinning Reel Ci	r	デ 語 あ 。
	Ad	dress	
	Orlando FL		
	City, St	ate & Zip	
	407-375-8108		26 X 2.
	Daytime Tele	phone number	- Jath C CT
	coalicionnacionaldeautis	smo@gmail.com	
E	E-mail address: (to be used for fu	ture annual report notificatio	- n)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 11, 2015

RECEIVED JUL - 9 2015

CARLOS HERNANDEZ 11251 SPINNING REEL CIR ORLANDO, FL 32825

SUBJECT: COALICION NACIONAL DE AUTISMO INC.

Ref. Number: W15000033157

We have received your document for COALICION NACIONAL DE AUTISMO INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporation name contains symbols or special characters not recognized on the English keyboard. Please remove the special character whereverit sppears in your document.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Section 617.0803, Florida Statutes, requires that the board of directors never have fewer than three directors.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 515A00009813

ਗ.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME Coalición Nacio e corporation shall be:	nal de Autism	o Inc.
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		FI Fan
595	Principal <u>street</u> address: D Hazeltine National Dr # 515		Mailing address, if differ 制 is:JUL -9 PH 2: 4
F			A MARCON PLANTS
Orla ——	ndo, Fl. 32822		野 _{いの} 連合を含む。 -
	r which the corporation is organized is:		families in and outside the United States
	sistance, funds for grants and/or		
Also by de	veloping centers with physical fa	cilities to prov	ide residence and workplace
for adults a	nd elderly who are diagnosed wi	th autism.	
		· ,	
the ByLaws	3		As stated in edirectors are elected and appointed:
ARTICLE V Name and Title	Carlos Hernandez (CEO)	<u>.</u>	Michael Iglesias (Dir.)
	11251 Spinning Reel Cir	Name and Title	103 Cardamon Dr.
Address	Orlando FL 32825	_ Address: -	Orlando FL 32825
Name and Title	Diodany Hernandez (President)	- Name and Title:	Anneliesse Iglesias (Dir.)
Address	11251 Spinning Reel Cir	_	103 Cardamon Dr.
Address	Orlando FL 32825	_ Address:	Orlando FL 32825
Name and Title	Marilu Diaz (Dir.)	- Name and Title	
Address	5468 Lake Margaret Dr	_	
Addiess	#1520	_ Address:	
	Orlando FL 32812	-	

		and Title:
Address	Addre	ess:
		15 JUL -9 PM 2: 45
		ALAKO DE PENE
Name and Title:_	Name	and Title:
Address	Addre	ss:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
i he <u>name and Flo</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) or Carlos Hernandez	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Carlos rierrandez	_
Address:	11251 Spinnig Reel Cir	
Audiess.	Orlando FL 32825	_
ADWIGH D 1971	PAROOPROPATION	
	INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is:	
The <u>name and ad</u>	INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: David Diaz	
	Iress of the Incorporator is: David Diaz	_
The <u>name and ad</u>	David Diaz 5950 Hazeltine National Dr # 515	
Name:	Iress of the Incorporator is: David Diaz	
The name and add Name: Address:	David Diaz 5950 Hazeltine National Dr # 515 Orlando, Fl. 32822	
The name and add Name: Address: Having been name	David Diaz 5950 Hazeltine National Dr # 515 Orlando, Fl. 32822 sed as registered Agent to accept service of proces	
The name and add Name: Address: Having been name	David Diaz 5950 Hazeltine National Dr # 515 Orlando, Fl. 32822	red agent and agree to act in this capacity
The name and add Name: Address: Having been name	David Diaz 5950 Hazeltine National Dr # 515 Orlando, Fl. 32822 The dear registered deem to accept service of processiliar with and accept the appointment as register.	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated to the place designated to the place designated to the place and agree to act in this capacity 1/18/2015
The name and add Name: Address: Having been name	David Diaz 5950 Hazeltine National Dr # 515 Orlando, Fl. 32822 sed as registered Agent to accept service of proces	red agent and agree to act in this capacity
The name and addiname: Address: Having been name certificate, I am fa	David Diaz 5950 Hazeltine National Dr # 515 Orlando, Fl. 32822 ed as registered agent to accept service of processiliar with and accept the appointment as registered signature of Registered Agent ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are to	need agent and agree to act in this capacity 1/18/2015 Date The contraction of the capacity
The name and addiname: Address: Having been name rertificate, I am fa	David Diaz 5950 Hazeltine National Dr # 515 Orlando, Fl. 32822 The day registered agent to accept service of processiliar with and accept the appointment as registered signature of Registered Agent	need agent and agree to act in this capacity 1/18/2015 Date The contraction of the capacity
The name and addiname: Address: Having been name rertificate, I am fa	David Diaz 5950 Hazeltine National Dr # 515 Orlando, Fl. 32822 ed as registered agent to accept service of processiliar with and accept the appointment as registered signature of Registered Agent ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are to	need agent and agree to act in this capacity 1/18/2015 Date The contraction of the capacity

-

1